MENU

Light Bites

Soup of the day & homemade bread £4.00
Cullen skink & homemade bread £7.00
Scotch egg with gherkins & mustard dip £6.00
Haggis bonbons & mustard dip £4.50
Mini fish with chips, salad & tartar sauce £7.50
Potato wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli £4.50

Daily Specials

Beef Stew & Homemade Dumplings and Bread £6.50
Macaroni Cheese & Chips £6.50
Soup & Sandwich Deal £5.50

(Soup of the Day and any sandwich filling)

Mains
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce £10.50
Goats cheese salad £8.50
Pork & chorizo burger with chips & salad £9.00
add cheese +50p
add bacon +£1
Scampi & chips with tartar sauce £9.50
Vegan Chilli with tortilla chips & guacamole £7.50
Pie and Beans £3.50
Kids - with juice & ice cream £6

Sausage with chips & beans
Macaroni & chips
Chicken nuggets with chips & beans



Desserts

Trio of ice creams

Apple pie with ice cream or cream

Scottish cheese & biscuits

Special Dessert — Homemade Rice Pudding & Jam

Breakfasts (until 11am)

Full breakfast — sausage, bacon, black pudding, eggs,
beans & toast
Breakfast roll — 1 filling
2 fillings

Sandwiches & baked potatoes

Sandwiches

Baked potato
Fillings
Cheese & pickle
Cheese & ham
Tuna mayo
Coronation chicken

£4.50
£6.00
£7.00
£4.50

£7.50
£2.50
£3.00

£4.50
£6.50



