MENU



<u>Light Bites</u>	
Soup of the day & homemade bread	£4.00
Cullen skink & homemade bread	£7.00
Scotch egg with gherkins & mustard dip	£6.00
Haggis bonbons & mustard dip	£4.50
Mini fish with chips, salad & tartar sauce	£7.50
Potato wedges with sour cream & sweet chilli	£4.50
Daily Specials	
Beef Stew & Homemade Dumplings and Bread	£6.50
Macaroni Cheese & Chips	£6.50
Soup & Sandwich Deal	£5.50
(Soup of the Day and any sandwich filling)	
<u>Mains</u>	
Mains Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce	£10.50
	£10.50 £8.50
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce	
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce Goats cheese salad Pork & chorizo burger with chips & salad add cheese	£8.50 £9.00 +50p
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce Goats cheese salad Pork & chorizo burger with chips & salad add cheese add bacon	£8.50 £9.00 +50p +£1
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce Goats cheese salad Pork & chorizo burger with chips & salad add cheese add bacon Scampi & chips with tartar sauce	£8.50 £9.00 +50p +£1 £9.50
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce Goats cheese salad Pork & chorizo burger with chips & salad add cheese add bacon Scampi & chips with tartar sauce Vegan Chilli with tortilla chips & guacamole	£8.50 £9.00 +50p +£1 £9.50 £7.50
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce Goats cheese salad Pork & chorizo burger with chips & salad add cheese add bacon Scampi & chips with tartar sauce	£8.50 £9.00 +50p +£1 £9.50
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce Goats cheese salad Pork & chorizo burger with chips & salad add cheese add bacon Scampi & chips with tartar sauce Vegan Chilli with tortilla chips & guacamole	£8.50 £9.00 +50p +£1 £9.50 £7.50
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce Goats cheese salad Pork & chorizo burger with chips & salad add cheese add bacon Scampi & chips with tartar sauce Vegan Chilli with tortilla chips & guacamole Pie and Beans	£8.50 £9.00 +50p +£1 £9.50 £7.50 £3.50
Fish & chips with salad & tartar sauce Goats cheese salad Pork & chorizo burger with chips & salad add cheese add bacon Scampi & chips with tartar sauce Vegan Chilli with tortilla chips & guacamole Pie and Beans Kids - with juice & ice cream	£8.50 £9.00 +50p +£1 £9.50 £7.50 £3.50

<u>Desserts</u>

Trio of ice creams Apple pie with ice cream or cre Scottish cheese & biscuits Special Dessert – Homemade F		£4.50 £6.00 £7.00 £4.50
Breakfasts (until 11am)		
Full breakfast – sausage, baco	n, black pudding, eggs,	
beans & toast		£7.50
Breakfast roll – 1 fillir	ng	£2.50
2 fillir	ngs	£3.00
Sandwiches & baked potatoes	<u>S</u>	
Sandwiches		£4.50
Baked potato		£6.50
<u>Fillings</u>		
Cheese & pickle		
Cheese & ham		
Tuna mayo		
Coronation chicken		